L14000199813

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Re	questor's Name)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Ad	dress)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status	(Ad	dress)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP		MAIL.
tified Copies Certificates of Status	· (Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
	(Do	cument Number)	
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	tified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	pecial Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



01/05/15--01016--011 \*\*25.00

**15 JAN -5 PH I2: 31** SECRE IARY OF STATE

171	COVER LETTER
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	GROOMINGTAILS PET RESORT & SPA L.L.C.
50000	Name of Limited Liability Company
The end	closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	ALAIN BARUCHEL
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	3415 AVENUE GIROUARD, APARTMENT UNIT NO. #411
	Address
/	MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA, H4A 3C6
	City/State and Zip Code
(	albaruchel@gmail.com
1.	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:
ALAN	BARUCHEL D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
(	22 December 2014
Enclose	is a check for the following amount:
	5.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.00 Filing Fee & \$\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\$60.00 Filing Fee, Cartificate Cartificate Cartificate Cartificate Cartificate of Status
07/11) 0. 1065620	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
	VAttached Cash US Bank Proff # 51740141-1 For Twenty Five Dollars.
	For Twenty Five Dollars.
Bale	MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
iuccu	Registration Section Registration Section
retain Branch Copy Conserver le feuillet de l <mark>a Succurs</mark> ale	P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building
opy llet di	Tallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
ch C P feui	
bran Ver k	
onse	
:0	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## **GROOMINGTAILS PET RESORT & SPA L.L.C.**

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on DECEMBER 22, 2014. and assigned Florida document number L-14000193813

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

NOT APPLICABLE

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

, i ,: 8	$\wedge$
NOT APPLICABLE	$\mathcal{A}$
······	$\bigvee$
NOT APPLICABLE	
NOT APPLICABLE	
	A)
	()

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent: NOT AP	PLICABLE	$\int /$	/	<u></u> 1		
New Registered Office Address: NOT AP	PLICABLE	X		SECR	15 JI	. 4
	Enter 1	Florida stree	et address	Ξm.	Z	: معتقد سدید او
	l		, Florida _	ART ASS	۲ ت	i. J. Spanner,
	City	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$		Zip (	Co <u>तरू</u>	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Ag	<u>ent:</u>	V		- c,	112:	- <del>المحمد</del> ات ب الترويو الا

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Page 1 of 3



If amending the Managers or Authorized-Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) Under perjury of law we affirmatively declare Alain Baruchel is the Legal Owner, Founder, Chief Executive Officer, Secretary, Treasurer, Legal Authorized Signing Member,&100% One Hundred Percent Shareholder of Groomingtails Pet Resort & Spa L.L.C. : That Alain Baruchel has 100% Legal Authority to bind this L.L.C. Company under all third parties contracts&right to amend&repeal any provisions E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing December 22nd, 2014. (optional) (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) December 24th, Day Year 2014. Dated That all of the above legal declared, and clarified aforementioned facts affirmed within these Legal Amendment Groomingtails Pet Resort & Spa L.L.C. Legal Articles pertaining to this Limited Liability Company; are true, accurate, concise, correct, and precise, and that I Alain Baruchel, Acting C.E.O. Chief Executive Officer, have signed this legal amended update in excellent faith under perjury of law: gnature of a member or authorized representative of a member CH Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee:

**15 JAN -5 PH I2: 3 I** SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID